
Date Day
B.Sc. 1st Semester (OLD COURSE)

9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon

B.Sc. 3rd Semester (OLD COURSE)

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

B.Sc. 5th Semester (OLD COURSE)

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
12-11-2018 Mon CHEM-301 (Physical Chemistry)

13-11-2018 Tue MAT-101 (Calculus-I & Algebra-I) CHEM-501 (Organic Chemistry)

14-11-2018 Wed
GEOL-301 (Igneous & Metamorphic Petrology)

STPT-301 (Estimation & Testing of Hypothesis)

15-11-2018 Thu PHY-101 (Mechanics, Properties of Matter, Relativity & Electricity)
MAT-501 (Dynamics & Numerical Methods)

ZOO-501 (Biochemistry & Genetics)

16-11-2018 Fri
MAT-301 (Advanced Calculus-I & Higher Trigonometry)

ZOO-301 (Cell & Molecular Biology-I)

17-11-2018 Sat
BOT-501 (Biochemistry & Plant Breeding)

PHY-501 (Nuclear Physics-I & Solid State Physics-I)

18-11-2018 Sun

19-11-2018 Mon
BOT-301 (Morphology, Anatomy & Angiospermic Taxonomy)

PHY-301 (Electrodynamics-I & Quantum Mechanics-I)

20-11-2018 Tue

CHEM-503 (Analytical Chemistry & Application of Spectroscopy)

MAT-502 (Differential Geometry)

STHT-501 (Sample Survey & Design of Experiment-II)

21-11-2018 Wed

22-11-2018 Thu

CHEM-303 (Physical Chemistry)

GEOL-303 (Advanced Structural Geology & Hydrogeology)

MAT-302 (Advanced Algebra-II)

STHT-301 (Statistical Inference)

Note The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday.
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